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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\BELT_05_SV_14_PRECRUSH\BELT_05_SV_14_PRECRUSH067.rdf
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5/22/2015 ,  11:22 ,  duration  10 min 29 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 4373581 ,  CCD-Z  = 0
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PD0      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16              8.6 100.0  0.764  0.879  0.693    300
      #20       #16    15.1  91.4  0.778  0.881  0.680   1434
      #30       #20    17.6  76.3  0.794  0.879  0.681   4522
      #40       #30    14.7  58.7  0.814  0.879  0.687  10639
      #50       #40    12.3  44.0  0.840  0.882  0.699  25708
      #60       #50     5.9  31.7  0.862  0.885  0.709  26866
      #70       #60     5.1  25.8  0.879  0.889  0.717  40493
     #140       #70    16.9  20.7  0.907  0.895  0.728 509333
      PAN      #140     3.8   3.8  0.941  0.897  0.732 3754286

xc_min [ASTM]PAN #40 #25 #18 #14 #12 #100
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 146.6
 50.0 493.5
 90.0 1139.1

SPAN3 = 2.011 
U3 = 4.202 
Mv3(x) = 580.2 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 407.2 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.820
Mean value Symm3 = 0.883
Mean value b/l3 = 0.680
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.308
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.562
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